FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMEBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
.63 AC
07-24-101-023 E3O=A0

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-5-24 PT N W QR (.04 AC)
8 BALDWINS SUBD &

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-8-88

8-19-94
8-19-94
8-19-94

LAMPE KARI W & JEANNE A C.F. 1,00
(DIVISION OF .67 AC parcel 07-24-101-025 on 8-19-94)

HARMON JAMES A TRUSTEE NO C.F.

LAMPE KARI W & JEANNE A NO C.F.

COMBINE 023 with 008, 018, 020 to become 027

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11 RRNT-34485




